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An Account of Vessels belonging to this Port, engaged in Foreign Trade,

Coasting and Fishing.

Foreigp Trade. Coasting Trade. j Fishing.
~Nuliber~ ~ NùiterI Number

of Tons. Men. of Tons. Men. of T'ous. Men.
Shps. jVesuels. __ _VeIs.
12 1419 70 75 1 2682| 8 4 171|8

Many Vessels engaged in the Coasting Trade are occasionally employed
as Fishing Vessels, but none are fitted out for that purpose only.

GEO. R. GOODMAN,
Custom-Houe, 1sth April, 1851. Coleeror.

An Account of all the Vessels Built and Registered at Prince
Edward Island, in the year 1830.

Vessers Name.
Two Brothers
Hero
John
Dolphin
Betsey
Margaret
Mary
Two Farmers
Staffa
Privilege
Sylph
George
Elizabeth & Mary
Swan
Penrith
Jane
William
Mary
Minerva
Christy Ann
Endeavour
Margaret & Sally
Favorite
Elizabeth & Maria
True Blue
Isabella & Margaret
Mary
Margaret
True Blue
Bollina
Marmion
Adelaide,
George & Henry
William

Owner's iName.

Donald M'Donald
George Gaudin
Donald Ramsay
Alexander M'Adam
Theophilus Wood
Urban Gallant
Thomas B. Tremain
James Pickering
Alexander M'Donald
Charles Richards
Thomas H. Haviland
Thomas Robinson
John Rees
John M'Laren
John M'Kie
James Burhoe
Joseph Dingwall
Joseph Blanchard
John Bell
Simon Fraser
James Ramsay
Angus M'Fadyen
John R. Gardiner
Edward Davidson
Theophilus Webster
David Lawson
Andrew Duncan
James Houston
Benjamin Webster
William Gregg
Napoleon Le Page
James Peake
George Connery
William Kelly

Tons 2.%38
Custom-House, 5th Jlanuary, 1831.

Tonnage.

42
90
56
79
52
31
49
24

268
66
82
17

116
45
35
14

123
33
67
28
34
29
64
87

109
93

101
104
100
82
55

107
192
54


