Port of Prince Toward Ksland.

An Account of Vessels belonging to this Port, engaged in Foreign Trade, Coasting and Fishing.

Foreign Trade.			Coasting Trade.			Fishing.		
Number of Ships.	Tons.	Men.	Number of Vessels.	Tons.	Men.	Number of Vessels,	Tons.	Men.
12	1419	70	75	2682	185	4	71	8

Many Vessels engaged in the Coasting Trade are occasionally employed as Fishing Vessels, but none are fitted out for that purpose only.

Custom-House, 13th April, 1831.

GEO. R. GOODMAN, Collector.

An Account of all the Vessels Built and Registered at Prince Edward Island, in the year 1830.

Vessel's Name.	Owner's Name.	Tonnage.
Two Brothers	Donald M'Donald	42
Hero	George Gaudin	90
John	Donald Ramsay	36
D olphin	Alexander M'Adam	79
Betsey	Theophilus Wood	32
Margaret	Urban Gallant	31
Mary	Thomas B. Tremain	49
Two Farmers	James Pickering	24
Staffa	Alexander M'Donald	268
Privilege	Charles Richards	66
Sylph	Thomas H. Haviland	82
George	Thomas Robinson	17
Elizabeth & Mary	John Rees	116
Swan	John M'Laren	45
Penrith	John M'Kie	35
Jane	James Burhoe	14
William	Joseph Dingwall	123
Mary	Joseph Blanchard	33
Minerva	John Bell	67
Christy Ann	Simon Fraser	28
Endeavour	James Ramsay	34
Margaret & Sally	Angus M'Fadyen	29
Favorite	John R. Gardiner	64
Elizabeth & Maria	Edward Davidson	87
True Blue	Theophilus Webster	109
Isabella & Margaret	David Lawson	93
Mary	Andrew Duncan	101
Margaret	James Houston	104
True Blue	Benjamin Webster	100
Bollina	William Gregg	82
Marmion	Napoleon Le Page	55
Adelaide,	James Peake	107
George & Henry	George Connery	92
William	William Kelly	54

Tons 2388